The Series CDWP Carbon Dioxide Transmitters accurately monitor
the CO2 concentration in industrial and indoor environments to help
achieve energy savings. For increased sensor life and accuracy, a single-
beam dual-wavelength non-dispersive infrared (NDIR) sensor is used to
eliminate light source aging effects. This sensing technology provides
the highest level of accuracy compared to Automatic Baseline Correction
methods, which can unintentionally shift the calibration based on CO2
levels and barometric pressure conditions.

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CDWP: Industrial carbon dioxide transmitter
GAS CONCENTRATION RANGE
-05: 5000 PPM
-10: 10000 PPM
MOUNTING METHOD
W: Wall mount
H: Hanging mount
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
-C1: Cable gland 1 to 6 mm cable
-C5: Cable gland 5 to 8 mm cable
CDWP -05 W -C1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
[OPTIONAL
SUSPENSION
BRACKET]
4-11/32
[110.32] Ø1/4 [6.35]
2-1/32
[51.59]
4-13/16
[122.23]
6 [152.40]
5-5/32 [130.96]
1-27/32
[46.82]
1-6 MM OR 5-10 MM
CABLE GLAND
[OPTIONAL  4-6 MM OR 6-8 MM
M12 CONNECTION]
4 X 3/4
[19.05]
8 X Ø3/16
[4.76]
11/16 [17.46]
2-5/16
[58.73]
CO2
RECEIVER
8 7 6 5
OU
T1
CO
MM PW
R
4 3 2 1
POWER
SUPPLY